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Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division Day

MVP

- Gabby M.

- Thi D.

B Grade Sun 15 Jun 2025
B Grade Sun 15 Jun 2025
B Grade Sun 15 Jun 2025
MVP

- William L.

- Faith P.

- Henry C.

- Matcha T.

C Grade Sun 15 Jun 2025
C Grade Sun 15 Jun 2025
C Grade Sun 15 Jun 2025
C Grade Sun 15 Jun 2025

Time

2:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Page 1 of 18

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

VolleyBaddies
Ball Rush

PNL Apparel - Black

Digs out for Luke
Fish N Hits
Senpai Strikers

Crabs

Team 2

NBA
Redbacks

autumn moon

PNL Apparel - Gold
Bombaclatt Spikers
Ahjin

Goon Squad

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division

MVP

- Gabby M.

- Thi D.
-CollinT.
-Mark T.

- The-Nhan H.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
MVP

- William L.
- Faith P.

- Henry C.
- Matcha T.
-Fiti T.

- Brendan N.
- Henry N.
- Bilal B.

C Grade

C Grade

C Grade

C Grade

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Day

Sun 22 Jun 2025
Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025
Sun 22 Jun 2025
Sun 22 Jun 2025

Sun 22 Jun 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Page 2 of 18

Time

2:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

NBA
autumn moon

Redbacks

Bombaclatt Spikers
Ahjin
Goon Squad

PNL Apparel - Gold

Team 2

PNL Apparel - Black
Ball Rush

VolleyBaddies

Digs out for Luke
Crabs
Fish N Hits

Senpai Strikers

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



Division

MVP

- Gabby M.
-Thi D.
-CollinT.
-Mark T.

- The-Nhan H.
- Matu

- Brendan N.
- Swikriti M.

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

MVP

- 2x William L.
- 2x Henry C.
- Faith P.

- Matcha T.
-Fiti T.

- Brendan N.
- Henry N.

- Bilal B.

- Bianca N.

- Tony K.

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade

Day

Sun 29 Jun 2025
Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025
Sun 29 Jun 2025
Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Time

2:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division

Page 3 of 18

Day

Time

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Team 1

VolleyBaddies
NBA

PNL Apparel - Black

Fish N Hits
Digs out for Luke
Senpai Strikers

PNL Apparel - Gold

Team 1

Team 2

Ball Rush
autumn moon

Redbacks

Crabs

Goon Squad

Bombaclatt Spikers

Ahijin

Team 2

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



MVP

- Gabby M.

- Thi D.
-CollinT.
-Mark T.

- The-Nhan H.
- Matu

- Brendan N.
- Swikriti M.
- Joshua H.
- Fiti A.

B Grade Sun 06 Jul 2025
B Grade Sun 06 Jul 2025
B Grade Sun 06 Jul 2025

MVP

- 2x William L.
- 2x Henry C.
- Faith P.

- Matcha T.
-Fiti T.

- Brendan N.
- Henry N.

- Bilal B.

- Bianca N.

- Tony K.

- Brian Z.

- Stephanie H.
- Neymar M.

C Grade Sun 06 Jul 2025
C Grade Sun 06 Jul 2025
C Grade Sun 06 Jul 2025

C Grade Sun 06 Jul 2025

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club
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2:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Ball Rush
Redbacks

autumn moon

Bombaclatt Spikers
Goon Squad
Crabs

Ahijin

PNL Apparel - Black
NBA

VolleyBaddies

PNL Apparel - Gold
Senpai Strikers
Digs out for Luke

Fish N Hits

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



Division Day

MVP

- Gabby M.
-Thi D.
-CollinT.
-Mark T.

- The-Nhan H.
- Matu

- Brendan N.
- Swikriti M.
- Joshua H.
- Fiti A.

- Connor M.
- Khang D.

B Grade Sun 13 Jul 2025
B Grade Sun 13 Jul 2025
B Grade Sun 13 Jul 2025

MVP

- 3x William L.
- 2x Henry C.
- Faith P.

- Matcha T.
-Fiti T.

- Brendan N.
- Henry N.

- Bilal B.

- Bianca N.

- Tony K.

- Brian Z.

- Stephanie H.
- Neymar M.

- Rakeen I.

- Rafi S.

C Grade Sun 13 Jul 2025
C Grade Sun 13 Jul 2025
C Grade Sun 13 Jul 2025

C Grade Sun 13 Jul 2025

Page 5 of 18

Time

2:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Redbacks
PNL Apparel - Black

NBA

Senpai Strikers
Bombaclatt Spikers
PNL Apparel - Gold

Digs out for Luke

Team 2

autumn moon
VolleyBaddies

Ball Rush

Crabs
Ahjin
Goon Squad

Fish N Hits

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club
Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

MVP

- Gabby M.

- Thi D.
-CollinT.
-Mark T.

- The-Nhan H.
- Matu

- Brendan N.
- Swikriti M.
- Joshua H.
- Fiti A.

- Connor M.
- Khang D.

- Vincent K.
- Aidan L.

B Grade Sun 20 Jul 2025 2:00PM Court 1 VolleyBaddies NBA
B Grade Sun 20 Jul 2025 2:00PM Court 2 Ball Rush Redbacks

B Grade Sun 20 Jul 2025 3:00PM Court 1 PNL Apparel - Black autumn moon

Page 6 of 18 Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



MVP

- 3x William L.

- 2x Henry C.
- Faith P.

- Matcha T.
-Fiti T.

- Brendan N.
- Henry N.

- Bilal B.

- Bianca N.

- Tony K.

- Brian Z.

- Stephanie H.

- Neymar M.
- Rakeen I.
- Rafi S.

- Andy N.
-LeT.

C Grade

C Grade

C Grade

C Grade

Sun 20 Jul 2025

Sun 20 Jul 2025

Sun 20 Jul 2025

Sun 20 Jul 2025

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division

Page 7 of 18

Day

Time

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Fish N Hits
Crabs
Ahjin

Goon Squad

Team 1

Senpai Strikers
PNL Apparel - Gold
Digs out for Luke

Bombaclatt Spikers

Team 2

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



MVP

- 2x Khang D.
- 2x Connor M.
- Gabby M.
-Thi D.
-CollinT.
-Mark T.

- The-Nhan H.
- Matu

- Brendan N.

- Swikriti M.

- Joshua H.

- Fiti A.

- Vincent K.

- Aidan L.

- Daniel T.

B Grade Sun 27 Jul 2025 2:00PM Court 1 NBA PNL Apparel - Black
B Grade Sun 27 Jul 2025 2:00PM Court 2 autumn moon Ball Rush
B Grade Sun 27 Jul 2025 3:00PM Court 1 Redbacks VolleyBaddies

MVP

- 4x William L.
- 2x Henry C.
- 2x Neymar M
- Faith P.

- Matcha T.
-Fiti T.

- Brendan N.

- Henry N.

- Bilal B.

- Bianca N.

- Tony K.

- Brian Z.

- Stephanie H.
- Rakeen I.

- Rafi S.

- Andy N.
-LeT.

- Ricoh S.

C Grade Sun 27 Jul 2025 12:00PM Court 1 Goon Squad Ahjin
C Grade Sun 27 Jul 2025 12:00PM Court 2 PNL Apparel - Gold Fish N Hits

C Grade Sun 27 Jul 2025 1:00PM Court 1 Bombaclatt Spikers Crabs
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C Grade Sun 27 Jul 2025

1:00PM

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club
Division Day

MVP

- 2x Khang D.
- 2x Connor M.
- Gabby M.

- Thi D.
-CollinT.
-Mark T.

- The-Nhan H.
- Matu

- Brendan N.

- Swikriti M.

- Joshua H.

- Fiti A.

- Vincent K.

- Aidan L.

- Daniel T.

B Grade Sun 03 Aug 2025
B Grade Sun 03 Aug 2025

B Grade Sun 03 Aug 2025

Page 9 of 18

Time

2:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Senpai Strikers

Team 1

VolleyBaddies
NBA

PNL Apparel - Black

Digs out for Luke

Team 2

Ball Rush
autumn moon

Redbacks

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



MVP

- 4x William L.

- 2x Henry C.

- 2x Neymar M.

- 2x Stephanie H.
- 2x Brendan N.

- Luke M.
- Faith P.

- Matcha T.

-Fiti T.
- Henry N.
- Bilal B.

- Bianca N.

- Tony K.
- Brian Z.

- Rakeen I.

- Rafi S.

- Andy N.
-LeT.

- Ricoh S.
- Kashifa .
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade

Sun 03 Aug 2025
Sun 03 Aug 2025
Sun 03 Aug 2025

Sun 03 Aug 2025

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Round 9 - Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division

Page 10 of 18

Day

Time

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Digs out for Luke
Fish N Hits
Senpai Strikers

Crabs

Team 1

PNL Apparel - Gold
Bombaclatt Spikers
Ahjin

Goon Squad

Team 2

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



MVP

- 2x Khang D.
- 2x Connor M.
- 2x Joshua H.
- 2x Vincent K.
- Gabby M.

- Thi D.
-CollinT.
-Mark T.

- The-Nhan H.
- Matu

- Brendan N.

- Swikriti M.

- Fiti A.

- Aidan L.

- Daniel T.

B Grade Sun 10 Aug 2025 2:00PM Court 1 Ball Rush PNL Apparel - Black
B Grade Sun 10 Aug 2025 2:00PM Court 2 Redbacks NBA
B Grade Sun 10 Aug 2025 3:00PM Court 1 autumn moon VolleyBaddies

MVP

- 4x William L.
- 2x Henry C.

- 2x Neymar M.
- 2x Stephanie H.
- 2x Brendan N.
- Luke M.

- Faith P.

- Matcha T.
-Fiti T.

- Henry N.

- Bilal B.

- Bianca N.

- Tony K.

- Brian Z.

- Rakeen I.

- Rafi S.

- Andy N.
-LeT.

- Ricoh S.

- Kashifa .

- Kevin N.

- Ali B.

C Grade Sun 10 Aug 2025 12:00PM Court 1 Bombaclatt Spikers Digs out for Luke
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C Grade Sun 10 Aug 2025
C Grade Sun 10 Aug 2025

C Grade Sun 10 Aug 2025

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club
Division Day

MVP

- 2x Khang D.
- 2x Connor M.
- 2x Joshua H.
- 2x Vincent K.
- Gabby M.
-Thi D.
-CollinT.
-Mark T.

- The-Nhan H.
- Matu

- Brendan N.

- Swikriti M.

- Fiti A.

- Aidan L.

- Daniel T.

B Grade Sun 17 Aug 2025
B Grade Sun 17 Aug 2025

B Grade Sun 17 Aug 2025
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12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Time

2:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Ahjin
Goon Squad

PNL Apparel - Gold

Team 1

Redbacks
PNL Apparel - Black

NBA

Crabs
Fish N Hits

Senpai Strikers

Team 2

autumn moon
VolleyBaddies

Ball Rush

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



MVP

- 4x William L.
- 2x Henry C.

- 2x Neymar M.

- 2x Stephanie H.

- 2x Brendan N.
- Luke M.

- Faith P.

- Matcha T.
-Fiti T.

- Henry N.
- Bilal B.

- Bianca N.
- Tony K.

- Brian Z.

- Rakeen I.
- Rafi S.

- Andy N.
-LeT.

- Ricoh S.

- Kashifa .
- Kevin N.

- Ali B.

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade

Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025
Sun 17 Aug 2025

Sun 17 Aug 2025

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Quarter Finals - Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division

Page 13 of 18

Day

Time

Subvenue

Fish N Hits
Digs out for Luke
Senpai Strikers

PNL Apparel - Gold

Team 1

Crabs
Goon Squad
Bombaclatt Spikers

Ahijin

Team 2

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



MVP

- 2x Khang D.
- 2x Connor M.
- 2x Joshua H.
- 2x Vincent K.
- 2x Brendan N.
- Gabby M.

- Thi D.
-CollinT.
-Mark T.

- The-Nhan H.
- Matu

- Swikriti M.

- Fiti A.

- Aidan L.

- Daniel T.

- Ngoc Hai T.

B Grade Sun 24 Aug 2025 2:00PM Court 1 PNL Apparel - Black Ball Rush
B Grade Sun 24 Aug 2025 2:00PM Court 2 Redbacks autumn moon

B Grade Sun 24 Aug 2025 3:00PM Court 1 NBA VolleyBaddies

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Page 14 of 18 Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



MVP

- 4x William L.
- 3x Henry C.

- 2x Neymar M.

- 2x Stephanie H.

- 2x Brendan N.
- 2x Ali B.

- Luke M.

- Faith P.

- Matcha T.
-Fiti T.

- Henry N.
- Bilal B.

- Bianca N.
- Tony K.

- Brian Z.

- Rakeen I.
- Rafi S.

- Andy N.
-LeT.

- Ricoh S.
- Kashifa .
- Kevin N.
-loelu T.

- Luke H.

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade

Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Round 12 - Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division

Page 15 of 18

Day

Time

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Bombaclatt Spikers
Goon Squad
Crabs

Ahijin

Team 1

PNL Apparel - Gold
Senpai Strikers
Digs out for Luke

Fish N Hits

Team 2

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



MVP

- 4x William L.
- 3x Henry C.

- 3x Neymar M.
- 3x Ali B.

- 2x Stephanie H.

- 2x Brendan N.
- 2x Faith P.
- Luke M.

- Matcha T.
-Fiti T.

- Henry N.

- Bilal B.

- Bianca N.
- Tony K.

- Brian Z.

- Rakeen I.
- Rafi S.

- Andy N.
-LeT.

- Ricoh S.

- Kashifa .
- Kevin N.
-loelu T.

- Luke H.

- Jayden L.

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade

Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Sun 31 Aug 2025
Sun 31 Aug 2025
Sun 31 Aug 2025

Sun 31 Aug 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division

B Grade

B Grade

Page 16 of 18

Day
Sun 07 Sep 2025

Sun 07 Sep 2025

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Time

2:00PM

2:00PM

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Senpai Strikers
Bombaclatt Spikers
PNL Apparel - Gold

Digs out for Luke

Team 1
PNL Apparel - Black

Ball Rush

Crabs
Ahjin
Goon Squad

Fish N Hits

Team 2
autumn moon

NBA

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



B Grade Sun 07 Sep 2025 3:00PM Court 1 Redbacks

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1

C Grade Sun 07 Sep 2025 12:00PM Court 1 Fish N Hits
C Grade Sun 07 Sep 2025 12:00PM Court 2 Crabs

C Grade Sun 07 Sep 2025 1:00PM Court 1 Ahjin

C Grade Sun 07 Sep 2025 1:00PM Court 2 Goon Squad

Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 21 Sep 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1

B Grade Sun 14 Sep 2025 2:00PM Court 1 PNL Apparel - Black
B Grade Sun 14 Sep 2025 3:00PM Court 1 autumn moon

C Grade Sun 21 Sep 2025 12:00PM Court 1 TBD

C Grade Sun 21 Sep 2025 12:00PM Court 2 TBD

C Grade Sun 21 Sep 2025 1:00PM Court 1 TBD

C Grade Sun 21 Sep 2025 1:00PM Court 2 TBD

Round 14 - Week starting Sun 14 Sep 2025

Bossley Bears Volleyball Club

Page 17 of 18

VolleyBaddies

Team 2

Senpai Strikers
PNL Apparel - Gold
Digs out for Luke

Bombaclatt Spikers

Team 2
NBA

Ball Rush
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39



Division

C Grade

C Grade

C Grade

C Grade

Page 18 of 18

Day

Sun 14 Sep 2025
Sun 14 Sep 2025
Sun 14 Sep 2025

Sun 14 Sep 2025

Time

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Goon Squad

PNL Apparel - Gold
Bombaclatt Spikers

Senpai Strikers

Team 2
Ahjin

Fish N Hits
Crabs

Digs out for Luke

Accessed at 15 Sep 2025 at 18:53:39
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